
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1949                       95143

 104 N KOREA                                   4801                      165193

 105 CHINA                                     4344                       71071

 106 TAIWAN                                   57400                      387698

 108 HG KONG                                 394626                     3694619

 110 VIETNAM                                   1331                       12979

 111 THAILND                                   6331                       73321

 112 SNGAPOR                                  86220                     1371710

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       16086

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       46486

 118 INDNSIA                                    336                       36607

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1200

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         889

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1614

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         508

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        7107

 147 U ARB E                                   1594                       11476

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                        2775

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1358

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        8317

 205 U KING                                   17797                       99756

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       16025

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        7856

 210 FRANCE                                   12615                       35565

 213 GERMANY                                   9221                       77077

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1912

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         373

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        7928

 220 ITALY                                     2136                       87608

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       13443

 224 RUSSIAN                                  26045                      343250

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1824

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        9702

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        5043

 302 CANADA                                    3047                      141816

 304 USA                                      64468                      992289

 305 MEXICO                                     511                         511

 410 BRAZIL                                    4884                       19267

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         408

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3000                       23419

 606 NEWZELD                                   1142                       18054

 620 GUAM                                         -                        9825

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        4244

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             5           1949          509          95143

 104 N KOREA        KL             0            433           30           7934

 105 CHINA          KL            17           4344          447          71071

 106 TAIWAN         KL           323          54333         2023         373461

 108 HG KONG        KL            79          19536         1185         296792

 110 VIETNAM        KL             2           1331           50          12979

 111 THAILND        KL            33           6331          260          73321

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            33          13621          365         117260

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           29          16086

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            6           1533

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1            336          141          36607

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            1           1200

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            2            889

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            4           1614

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -            4            508

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           30           7107

 147 U ARB E        KL             6           1594           30          11476

 153 KAZAKHS        KL             -              -            9           2775

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            4           1358

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           12           8317

 205 U KING         KL            43          17797          272          99756

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           49          16025

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           10           7856

 210 FRANCE         KL            32          12615           84          35565

 213 GERMANY        KL            38           9221          315          77077

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            4           1912

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            1            373

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           37           7928



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 220 ITALY          KL             2           2136          119          29151

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -           27          13443

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            31           3389          573          67530

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            3           1824

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -           15           9702

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -            4           5043

 302 CANADA         KL             7           3047          495         141603

 304 USA            KL           165          64468         2879         992289

 305 MEXICO         KL             0            511            0            511

 410 BRAZIL         KL            13           4884           51          19267

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -            1            408

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            38           3000          249          23419

 606 NEWZELD        KL             6           1142           80          18054

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -           26           9825

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -           10           4244

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG          1037           4368        44298         157259

 106 TAIWAN         KG           810           3067         3557          14237

 108 HG KONG        KG        119780         375090      1103838        3397827

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         66870          72599      1115660        1254450

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        12772          44953

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -       105000          58457

 224 RUSSIAN        KG        403000          22656      4682000         275720

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -           56            213

                                                                

10301                                                           

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -          105          58457

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           403          22656         4682         275720

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


